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WILLIAM HILL NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST

Time
4:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:20am
12:30pm
12:30pm
12:30pm
9:00am
9:00am
9:30am
5:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
4:30pm
4:00pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
1:00pm
9:00am
12:30pm
5:30pm
7:30pm

S Witz %,
COLLEGE PICK'EM

* % FOOTBALL CONTEST %

CONTEST WEEK #3

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2018

Michigan State
MARYLAND
Boston College
Pittsburgh
FLORIDA STATE
OHIO STATE
Clemson

Notre Dame
TOLEDO
VIRGINIA
Stanford
Florida
Mississippi State
MICHIGAN
WEST VIRGINIA
AUBURN
OKLAHOMA STATE
Tcu
OKLAHOMA
LSU

South Carolina
Georgia
ALABAMA
Wisconsin
WASHINGTON

-4.5
-2.5
-6.5
-3.5
-9.5
-36.5
-16.5
-7.5
-10.5
-4.5
-2.5
-4.5
-9.5
-18.5
-16.5
-29.5
-13.5
-3.5
-31.5
-21.5
-2.5
-14.5
-27.5
-2.5
-17.5

2 INDIANA
4 Minnesota
6 PURDUE

8 NORTH CAROLINA

10 Northern lllinois
12 Tulane

14 GEORGIA TECH
16 WAKE FOREST
18 Nevada

20 Louisville

22 OREGON

24 TENNESSEE
26 KENTUCKY

28 Nebraska

30 Kansas State
32 Arkansas

34 Texas Tech

36 TEXAS

38 Army

40 La Tech

42 VANDERBILT
44 MISSOURI

46 Texas A&M
48 IOWA

50 Arizona State

Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS

+4.5
+2.5
+6.5
+3.5
+9.5
+36.5
+16.5
+7.5
+10.5
+4.5
+2.5
+4.5
+9.5
+18.5
+16.5
+29.5
+13.5
+3.5
+31.5
+21.5
+2.5
+14.5
+27.5
+2.5
+17.5



