WILLIAM HILL NEVADA COLLEGE PICK'EM CONTEST



CONTEST WEEK #3

SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 22, 2018

	Time					
1	4:30pm	Michigan State	-4.5	2	INDIANA	+4.5
3	9:00am	MARYLAND	-2.5	4	Minnesota	+2.5
5	9:00am	Boston College	-6.5	6	PURDUE	+6.5
7	9:20am	Pittsburgh	-3.5	8	NORTH CAROLINA	+3.5
9	12:30pm	FLORIDA STATE	-9.5	10	Northern Illinois	+9.5
11	12:30pm	OHIO STATE	-36.5	12	Tulane	+36.5
13	12:30pm	Clemson	-16.5	14	GEORGIA TECH	+16.5
15	9:00am	Notre Dame	-7.5	16	WAKE FOREST	+7.5
17	9:00am	TOLEDO	-10.5	18	Nevada	+10.5
19	9:30am	VIRGINIA	-4.5	20	Louisville	+4.5
21	5:00pm	Stanford	-2.5	22	OREGON	+2.5
23	4:00pm	Florida	-4.5	24	TENNESSEE	+4.5
25	4:00pm	Mississippi State	-9.5	26	KENTUCKY	+9.5
27	9:00am	MICHIGAN	-18.5	28	Nebraska	+18.5
29	12:30pm	WEST VIRGINIA	-16.5	30	Kansas State	+16.5
31	4:30pm	AUBURN	-29.5	32	Arkansas	+29.5
33	4:00pm	OKLAHOMA STATE	-13.5	34	Texas Tech	+13.5
35	1:30pm	Tcu	-3.5	36	TEXAS	+3.5
37	4:00pm	OKLAHOMA	-31.5	38	Army	+31.5
39	4:00pm	LSU	-21.5	40	La Tech	+21.5
41	1:00pm	South Carolina	-2.5	42	VANDERBILT	+2.5
43	9:00am	Georgia	-14.5	44	MISSOURI	+14.5
45	12:30pm	ALABAMA	-27.5	46	Texas A&M	+27.5
47	5:30pm	Wisconsin	-2.5	48	IOWA	+2.5
49	7:30pm	WASHINGTON	-17.5	50	Arizona State	+17.5

Home Team denoted in ALL CAPS